Date

07/15/
19

07/17/
19
07/18/
19

07/25/
19

07/30/
19

07/31/
19
08/15/
19
08/20/
19
08/27/
19
08/28/
19
08/29/
19

Paragon

NEW CANADIANS

Games for CELPIP / CAEL by Paragon Testing, Ball Hockey

Last Updated on June 26, 2024

Time

12:30 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:30 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

1:00 PM PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

11:30 AM
PDT

12:30 PM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:30 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

Away Team

CELPIP / CAEL by
Paragon Testing

CWA Blade Runners
BCLC

CELPIP / CAEL by
Paragon Testing

Attack of the Klohns

CELPIP / CAEL by
Paragon Testing

CELPIP / CAEL by
Paragon Testing

CELPIP / CAEL by
Paragon Testing

CELPIP / CAEL by
Paragon Testing

We The Bank!

CELPIP / CAEL by
Paragon Testing

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

1

4

Home Team

The Knockles

CELPIP / CAEL by
Paragon Testing

CELPIP / CAEL by
Paragon Testing

We The Bank!
CELPIP / CAEL by

Paragon Testing
Vardcore

Copperleafs

BCLC

BCLC Accounts Playable

CELPIP / CAEL by
Paragon Testing

CWA Blade Runners

Hom Result
e
Scor
e
6 Loss
2 Loss
5 Loss
5 Loss
2 Loss
1 Loss
4 Loss
1 Win
0 Win by
Default
0 Win by
Default
4 Win

9 TeamPages



