

Games for CELPIP / CAEL by Paragon Testing, Ball Hockey Last Updated on September 28, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
07/15/ 19	12:30 PM PDT	CELPIP / CAEL by Paragon Testing	1	The Knockles	6	Loss
07/17/ 19	12:00 PM PDT	CWA Blade Runners	4	CELPIP / CAEL by Paragon Testing	2	Loss
07/18/ 19	12:30 PM PDT	BCLC	6	CELPIP / CAEL by Paragon Testing	5	Loss
07/25/ 19	12:00 PM PDT	CELPIP / CAEL by Paragon Testing	2	We The Bank!	5	Loss
07/30/ 19	1:00 PM PDT	Attack of the Klohns	5	CELPIP / CAEL by Paragon Testing	2	Loss
07/31/ 19	12:00 PM PDT	CELPIP / CAEL by Paragon Testing	0	Vardcore	1	Loss
08/15/ 19	11:30 AM PDT	CELPIP / CAEL by Paragon Testing	2	Copperleafs	4	Loss
08/20/ 19	12:30 PM PDT	CELPIP / CAEL by Paragon Testing	6	BCLC	1	Win
08/27/ 19	12:00 AM PDT	CELPIP / CAEL by Paragon Testing	0	BCLC Accounts Playable	0	Win by Default
08/28/ 19	12:30 PM PDT	We The Bank!	0	CELPIP / CAEL by Paragon Testing	0	Win by Default
08/29/ 19	12:00 PM PDT	CELPIP / CAEL by Paragon Testing	6	CWA Blade Runners	4	Win